
 
 

DULUTH PUBLIC SCHOOLS ISD 709 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS AND EVENTS 

 
All meetings are scheduled at Historic Old Central High School, 215 N 1st Avenue East, unless otherwise noted. 

 
 
 
February 26-March 2, 2018 
Tuesday February 27, 2018 6:00 p.m. CTE Programs Presentation 

  ​Prior to the Board Meeting 
Board Room - 2nd Floor 

 
Tuesday February 27, 2018 6:30 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting 

Board Room - 2nd Floor 
March 5-9, 2018 
Tuesday March 6, 2018 5:00 p.m. Committee of the Whole 

  City of Duluth - Imagine Duluth 2035  
  Comprehensive Plan Update  
Board Room - 2nd Floor 

 
Tuesday March 6, 2018 6:00 p.m. Committee of the Whole 

  FY19 Budget Planning  
Board Room - 2nd Floor 

 
Tuesday March 6, 2018 5:00 p.m. American Indian Parent Advisory Committee 

Room 300A - 3rd Floor  
 
March 12-16, 2018 
Monday ​March 12, 2018 4:15 p.m. Human Resources Committee 

Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 
Monday March 12, 2018 4:30 p.m. Business Committee 

 ​(or to follow the Human ​Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 ​Resources Comm. Mtg.) 

 
Wednesday March 14, 2018 4:15 p.m. Education Committee  

NOTE DATE CHANGE! ​  ​Board Room - 2nd Floor  
 

March 19-23, 2018 
Tuesday March 20, 2018 6:30 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting 

Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 

Thursday March 22, 2018 5:00 p.m. Education Equity Advisory Committee 
Board Room - 2nd Floor 

 
March 26-30, 2018 
No meetings scheduled at this time. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
April 2-6, 2018 
Tuesday April 3, 2018 5:00 p.m. American Indian Parent Advisory Committee 

Room 300A - 3rd Floor 
 

April 9-13, 2018 
Monday ​April 9, 2018 4:15 p.m. Human Resources Committee 
  Board Room - 2nd Floor 
  
Monday April 9, 2018 4:30 p.m. Business Committee 

 ​(or to follow the Human ​Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 ​Resources Comm. Mtg.) 

 
Tuesday April 10, 2018 4:15 p.m. Education Committee  

Board Room - 2nd Floor  
 
April 16-20, 2018 
Tuesday April 17, 2018 6:30 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting 

Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 

April 23-27, 2018 
Thursday April 26, 2018 5:00 p.m. Education Equity Advisory Committee 

Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 
April 30 - May 4, 2018 
Tuesday May 1, 2018 5:00 p.m. American Indian Parent Advisory Committee 

Room 300A - 3rd Floor 
 
 

 
 

Office of the Superintendent 
February 22, 2018 


